

In the Court of  
Additional District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Shri Mintu Mallick, A.D.J. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia- in-charge(J.O.  
Code :WB 00694)

**Misc. Execution 1/24(CIS Reg. no. 1/24)**

**Order no.2  
dated: 15/07/24**

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D & appearance.  
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.  
S/R & A/D have been returned after not served.  
Petitioner is directed to take fresh step upon respondent  
Ld. P.O. is on leave.  
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.  
Fix 16/11/2024 for fresh step.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah  
(in-charge)

Additional District Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah  
(in-charge)