

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ADJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

(JO Code : WB 00848)

Misc. Execution No. 01 of 2024

(CNR NO: WBHW09-000616-2024)

Order No. 04, Dated 21.03.2025

Today is fixed for fresh step.

Petitioner is present by filing hajira.

No steps taken.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **04.06.2025** for SR/AD.

Petitioner to take steps in the mean time.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia