

In the Court of  
Additional District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.D.J. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia  
(J.O. Code :WB 00848)

**Misc. Execution 01/24 (CIS Reg. no. 01/24)**  
**CNR NO.WBHW09-000616-2023**

**Order no.06**  
**dated: 23.07.25**

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D and filing P/R.

Petitioner files hazira.

No steps taken.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix **09.01.2026** for S/R, A/D and and filing P/R.

Petitioner is directed to take a fresh and proper steps  
in the meantime.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah