

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Sri Anirban Chowdhury, A.S.J. 1st Court, Uluberia in charge

Misc Ex – 1/2024 (CIS Reg. no. 1/2024)

Order no. 08
dated: 09.02.2026

Today is fixed for SR, AD and filing Track report.

Petitioner files hazira.

SR, AD not received.

Fix **10.03.2026** for SR, AD and filing PR.

Petitioner is directed to file track report on the next date positively.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah(I/C)

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah(I/C)

